3232
Precision monoblock holder
With internal cooling
SC Grooving system (for sliding head lathe machines)
Shank sizes ranging from 10×10 to 20×20 mm
Grooving widths from 2.0 to 3.0 mm
DG(S)C Grooving system (for greater depths)
Shank sizes ranging from 16×16 to 25×25 mm

Left
34
arØDmax.
L1
H M
W
L
B
H
Ø
d
S
QE*DR/L-DGC
R L HxB L S W ar M L1 d ØD
max kg
QEBD1616R/L20-DGC 16x16 96  15,00    2,00   20 G1/8 20 G1/8 40 Z*BD02002
QEBD2020R/L20-DGC 20x20 111  19,00    2,00   20 G1/8 20 G1/8 40 Z*BD02002
QEBD2525R/L20-DGC 25x25 126  24,00    2,00   20 G1/8 20 G1/8 40 Z*BD02002
QEBD1616R/L30-DGC 16x16 105  15,00    2,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 60 Z*BD02002
QEBD2020R/L30-DGC 20x20 120  19,00    2,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 60 Z*BD02002
QEBD2525R/L30-DGC 25x25 135  24,00    2,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 60 Z*BD02002
QEED1616R/L20-DGC 16x16 96  14,75    2,50   20 G1/8 20 G1/8 40 Z*ED02502
QEED2020R/L20-DGC 20x20 111  18,75    2,50   20 G1/8 20 G1/8 40 Z*ED02502
QEED2525R/L20-DGC 25x25 126  23,75    2,50   20 G1/8 20 G1/8 40 Z*ED02502
QEED1616R/L30-DGC 16x16 105  14,75    2,50   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 60 Z*ED02502
QEED2020R/L30-DGC 20x20 120  18,75    2,50   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 60 Z*ED02502
QEED2525R/L30-DGC 25x25 135  23,75    2,50   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 60 Z*ED02502
QEFD1616R/L20-DGC 16x16 96  14,50    3,00   20 G1/8 20 G1/8 40 Z*FD0303
QEFD2020R/L20-DGC 20x20 111  18,50    3,00   20 G1/8 20 G1/8 40 Z*FD0303
QEFD2525R/L20-DGC 25x25 126  23,50    3,00   20 G1/8 20 G1/8 40 Z*FD0303
QEFD1616R/L30-DGC 16x16 105  14,50    3,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 60 Z*FD0303
QEFD2020R/L30-DGC 20x20 120  18,50    3,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 60 Z*FD0303
QEFD2525R/L30-DGC 25x25 135  23,50    3,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 60 Z*FD0303
QEGD1616R/L20-DGC 16x16 96  18,00    4,00   20 G1/8 20 G1/8 40 Z*GD0404
QEGD2020R/L20-DGC 20x20 111  23,00    4,00   20 G1/8 20 G1/8 40 Z*GD0404
QEGD2525R/L20-DGC 25x25 126  23,00    4,00   20 G1/8 20 G1/8 40 Z*GD0404
QEGD1616R/L30-DGC 16x16 105  18,00    4,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 60 Z*GD0404

Article
35
ar
L1
H M
W
L
B
H
Ø
d
S
QE*DR/L-DGSC
R L HxB L S W ar M L1 d ØD
max kg
QEED1616R/L30-DGSC 16x16 105  14,75    2,50   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 - Z*ED02502
QEED2020R/L30-DGSC 20x20 120  18,75    2,50   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 - Z*ED02502
QEED2525R/L30-DGSC 25x25 135  23,75    2,50   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 - Z*ED02502
QEFD1616R/L30-DGSC 16x16 105  14,50    3,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 - Z*FD0303
QEFD2020R/L30-DGSC 20x20 120  18,50    3,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 - Z*FD0303
QEFD2525R/L30-DGSC 25x25 135  23,50    3,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 - Z*FD0303
QEGD1616R/L30-DGSC 16x16 105  14,00    4,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 - Z*GD0404
QEGD2020R/L30-DGSC 20x20 120  18,00    4,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 - Z*GD0404
QEGD2525R/L30-DGSC 25X25 135  23,00    4,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 - Z*GD0404
QEHD2525R/L30-DGSC 25x25 135  22,50    5,00   30 G1/8 20 G1/8 - Z*HD0504

36
QE*DR/L-SC
ar
Ø
d
Ø
L
L1
S W
H
B
M H
Dmax.
R L HxB L S W ar M L1 d ØD
max kg
QEBD1010R/L10-SC 10x10 110 9,25  2,00   10 G1/16 20 G1/16 20 ZTBD02002
QEBD1212R/L13-SC 12x12 110 11,25  2,00   13 G1/8 20 G1/8 26 ZTBD02002
QEBD1616R/L13-SC 16x16 110 15,25  2,00   13 G1/8 20 G1/8 26 ZTBD02002
QEBD2020R/L13-SC 20x20 110 19,25  2,00   13 G1/8 20 G1/8 26 ZTBD02002
QEED1010R/L10-SC 10x10 110 9,25  2,50   10 G1/16 20 G1/16 20 ZTED02503
QEED1212R/L13-SC 12x12 110 11,25  2,50   13 G1/8 20 G1/8 26 ZTED02503
QEED1616R/L17-SC 16x16 110 15,25  2,50   17 G1/8 20 G1/8 34 ZTED02503
QEED2020R/L17-SC 20x20 110 19,25  2,50   17 G1/8 20 G1/8 34 ZTED02503
QEFD1212R/L13-SC 12x12 110 11,25  3,00   13 G1/8 20 G1/8 26 ZTFD0303
QEFD1616R/L17-SC 16x16 110 15,25  3,00   17 G1/8 20 G1/8 34 ZTFD0303
QEFD2020R/L22-SC 20x20 110 19,25  3,00   22 G1/8 20 G1/8 44 ZTFD0303
H 10-12 16-20 10-12 16-20 12 16-20
WH30L WH40L WH30L WH40L WH30L WH40L
GB70-85-M4X12 GB70-85-M6x20 GB70-85-M4X12 GB70-85-M6x20 GB70-85-M4X12 GB70-85-M5x20
ZTBD** ZTBD** ZTED** ZTED** ZTFD** ZTFD**